
‡09/14 - 08/16

$2,205,559,608 

†09/15 - 08/16

*07/16 - 08/16

Total Value of Drugs Seized

$7,659,147 

$210,510,618 

$42,735,963 

$984,264,600 

Total Criminal Arrests 12,027 71,320 133,921

Criminal Assets Seized $98,697,778 

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

High Threat Criminal Arrests 1,845 11,284 21,143

129

51 237 328

121 928 1,798

Corruption Arrests

Tactical Deployments Special Operations Group

Officers Trained to Rescue Children from Sex Trafficking 

& Sexual Exploitation

DPS TOTALS

12 69

35 217

7 75

85 724 1,486

Major Crime Scene Assists

Corruption Investigations

173

434

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

DASHBOARD

SEPTEMBER 2016

Major Violent Crime Investigations

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

180 1,366 2,708

$718,323,952 

968

1,564

$1,502,168,288 

1,900

3,863

Total Value of Drugs Seized

Stolen Vehicles Recovered

Sex Offender Compliance Checks

$151,032,407 

159

20

170

22

3,264

11,153

5,932

$78,639,499 

6

1,497

5,427

3,591

$33,325,996 

$20,058,279 

$703,391,320 

110

High Threat Criminal Arrests

Total Criminal Arrests

Polygraph Examinations

Criminal Assets Seized

Last 60 Days

2

241

842

615

$7,215,065 

Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

29

35

2

383 778

115 187

8

Sex Trafficking Arrests

Top Ten Fugitives Arrested

Top Ten Sex Offenders Arrested

Data current as of 03/08/2016

High Threat Criminal Arrests

Total Criminal Arrests

Counterterrorism Assists

Suspicious Activity (Documented & Reported)

9,063

65,094

155

2,034

$9,409,967 

$265,940,647 

6

1,519

High Threat Criminal Arrests

TEXAS STATE TROOPERS

Goals:   *Combat Crime and Terrorism   

              *Enhance Highway and Public Safety  

              *Enhance Emergency Management   

              *Enhance Licensing and Regulatory Services 

Mission:  Protect and Serve Texas  

Vision:  Proactively protect the citizens of Texas in an ever-changing 

threat environment while always remaining faithful to the U.S. and 

State Constitutions.

Combat Crime and Terrorism

Last 24 Months‡

16,393

121,153

316

5,700

Last 12 Months†Last 60 Days*

11,093

28

294

DPS SPECIAL AGENTS

TEXAS RANGERS

$444,082 

$59,478,211 

Currency Seized

Total Value of Drugs Seized

Victims Rescued

Organized Crime Arrests



- -

- -

Child Safety Check Alert: # of Active Children 2,179 - -

Child Safety Check Alert: # of New Records Entered 318 - -

-

-

8,300

203,883

198,464

92,783

5,579

-

-

-

9,602

108,736

102,875

42,706

2,447

-

Sexual Assault Kit Backlog

Other Backlog Cases

Court Testimony

17,914

16,010

8,408

340

2,786

4,460

9,811

1,413

Forensic Cases Received

Forensic Cases Completed

CODIS DNA Profiles Entered

DNA Hits

DNA Backlog

-

137,167,125

-

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

179,192,602

2,936,376,246

-

-

-

-

92,675,026

1,523,786,054

-

-

-

-

15,084,417

NIBRs Border Agencies

NDEx Records Shared

Crime Record Dispositions

15,929,140

263,684,215

971

88

13.98%

8

4,877,365

94.00%

TCIC/NCIC Queries

TLETs Transactions

UCR Summary Agencies

UCR NIBRs Agencies

NIBRs Population Covered

Child Safety Check Alert: # of Active Records 1,207

Child Safety Check Alert: # of New Children Entered 628

Last 24 MonthsLast 12 MonthsLast 60 Days

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months

$515,741,214 

99,143

2,944

4,033

4,914

-

11,564

1,193

5,862

32,824

83

$33,025,855 

$1,421,774,292 

168,343

1,193

2,783

16,702

Value of Drugs Seized by DPS in Border Region*

DPS Apprehension Support to U.S. Border Patrol**

248

434

365

13

594

198

449

3,014

6

$145,556 

$109,826,546 

17,631

Direct Air Assists to Border Patrol

High Threat Criminal Arrests

Total Criminal Arrests

Corruption Arrests

Currency Seized by DPS in Border Region*

Tactical Marine Missions

Special Operations Missions (SWAT/Ranger Recon)

Cameras Deployed

Aircraft Deployed

Hours Flown

16

6,581

731

91,337

257

54

$14,643,156 

1,464

2,289

3,660

-

5,075

State Intelligence Assessments

Suspicious Activity Reports Received & Vetted

SPOT Reports

Border Incident Reports

Weekly Intelligence Assessments

114

8,816

1

369

62

5,512

27

INTELLIGENCE & COUNTERTERRORISM

BORDER SECURITY

FORENSICS (DNA, ETC)

Operation Total 6/14-8/16

Last 24 MonthsLast 12 MonthsLast 60 Days

*These totals do not include seizures where DPS provided direct support to another agency.

661

53,342

7

2,428

366

45,924

153

1,407

123,553

**DPS detention and referrals; camera, marine and aircraft detections and interdiction assistance.

INFORMATION SHARING

Situation Reports

Analytical Assists



Other Agency Assists 1,036 6,105 10,230

211,210

1,360,919

9,979,525

919,113

1,887,404

31,123,198

485,491

5,257,201

Election Identification Cards Issued

Total Contact Center Calls Handled

Last 60 Days

1,008,685

87,227

163,793

2,618,881

113

239,114

Driver Licenses Issued

Commercial Driver Licenses Issued

Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

5,177,852

488,955

Identification Cards Issued

Driver License Transactions

888,907

15,775,348

220

3,260

130,113

-

-

-

-

119,137

-

230,228

Enhance Emergency Management

Enhance Licensing and Regulatory Services

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

Local Government Planning Documents Reviewed

Student Training Hours of TDEM Instruction

Local Jurisdictions with Basic Level of Emergency 

Planning Preparedness

Active Hazard Mitigation Projects

Funds Managed Responses

Agencies Receiving State Assistance for Emergencies 

and Disasters

Situation Reports

861

20,837

1,285

5,026

251,738

-

-

-

297

$3,679,122,010 

95

1,754

8,732,469

4,292,627

81,663

30,543

828,126

180,930

29,117

136,218

105,524

3,887

3,361

97,222

15,802

67,934

57,025

1,931

4,499,937

2,218,764

40,982

15,676

456,015

34

Data current as of 03/08/2016 Last 60 Days Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

Enhance Highway and Public Safety

4

1,464

16,949

9

20

Urban Fatalities

708,702

375,031

7,480

2,856

67,866

14,370

2,401

10,900

10,174

328 

242 

Patrol Hours

Vehicle Stops

Public Assists

DWIs Arrested

Commercial Vehicles Inspected

MARINE OPERATIONS

HIGHWAY PATROL

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

DRIVER LICENSE

Data current as of 03/08/2016

Tactical Marine Missions

Maritime Operations (Hours)

Water Rescues

Dive Recoveries

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

248

2,730

1

2,912

33,496

33

Unsafe CVs Removed From Roadways

Unsafe CV Drivers Removed From Roadways

Crashes Investigated

Other Agency Assists

Rural Fatalities

Last 12 Months

11,567

4,724

90

Last 24 Months

23,281

8,009

90

Air Patrol Hours

Apprehension Assists

Drug Seizure Assists

Last 60 Days

1,889

450

18

AVIATION



3

CYTD 2016

10,308

440

151

218

3

CY 2015

7,706

300

-

231

Recruit Schools Completed

 CY 2014

6,749

260

-

216

2

Trooper Applicants

Trooper Trainees Accepted

Trooper Trainees Currently in Recruit School

New Troopers Graduated

Last 24 Months

-

41

1,065

5

Last 12 Months

-

19

539

1

Last 60 Days

9,586

7

62

0

Active Dealers

Criminal Investigations

Criminal Inspections

Arrests

19

Last 24 Months

-

-

79

971

43

Last 12 Months

-

-

37

462

Arrests

Last 60 Days

497

811

6

68

2

Active Dealers

Active Locations

Criminal Investigations

Criminal Inspections

5,724 - -

92 232

7 40 83

1,812 2,869

209 1,714 3,275

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months

LICENSE TO CARRY

Criminal Inspections

Criminal Investigations

Arrests

Last 60 Days

159,264

222

27

Arrests

Active Company Licenses

Active Individuals Registered

Licenses Issued

PRIVATE SECURITY

- -

11,896 84,894 170,519

Last 12 Months Last 24 Months

177,508

11 103 195

0 15 39

Criminal Investigations

Arrests

16,426 92,349

Stations

Inspectors

Inspections Conducted

Audits

Last 60 Days Last 12 Months

11,715 -

50,252 -

4,024,999 21,712,955 41,674,792

Last 24 Months

-

-

METALS

NEW TROOPERS

SALVAGE

Last 24 Months

-

263,038

176,381

2,436

2

Active Licenses

Licenses Issued

Licenses Renewed

Suspensions

2

1,095,542

24,229

19,271

79

0

-

167,337

102,724

725

Audits

VEHICLE INSPECTION




